Jademar Corporation—Miami, FL USA—Email: info@jademar.com—Web: www.jademar.com
444---LLLIGHTIGHTIGHT   FFFLUORESCENTLUORESCENTLUORESCENT   TTTROFFERROFFERROFFER
FEATURES:
 High Performance
 T8 Luminaire Provides General Illumination for Recessed Applications
 Innovative Low-Profile Design Optimized round T8 Lamps, Low Profile Electronic Ballasts and T8
Compact Sockets
 Integral T-Bar Safety Clips are Standard—no need to install separate clips
 UL Approved
Model # Size Wattage Voltage Description
JGT22-4/17ISMV-A12 2 x 2 4 x 17W 120-277V Acrylic A-12 Reflector
JGT24-4/32ISMV-A12 2 x 4 4 x 32W 120-277V Acrylic A-12 Reflector
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Length Width Height Model #
JGT22-4/17ISMV-A12 24” 24” 4”
49” 24” 4” JGT24-4/32ISMV-A12
PACKING INFORMATION
Pcs/Ctn Weight/Ctn Cube/Ctn Model #
1 pc. 15.43 lbs. 1.06 cft. JGT22-4/17ISMV-A12
JGT24-4/32ISMV-A12 1 pc. 19.84 lbs. 2.47 cft.